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Sparkling Wine / Asahi SUPER DRY [Draft] / Asahi Black Draft Beer /
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Coca Cola / Ginger Ale / Orange Juice / Oolong Tea / Calpis / Fanta Melon Soda

HYIR—=IF—X&INT Y
Camembert Cheese and Baguette
Y—t—455

Caesar Salad

771 RIRTH

Fried Potato

B Grilled
BEO7O0YTYR

Shrimp Brochette

Y—t—Y

Sausages

REHFEEYH
[O—y/FEhRE/E—vV]

Grilled Vegetables [ Cone / Onion / Green Bell Pepper |

HBE Meals
HER Rice

H=IYIF514 R Garlic Rice
H=Vy I rh—ZB Garlic Toast

¥900
¥800
¥550

¥950
¥900
¥550

¥450
¥500
¥250

J

=.¥2 800

[ Bid-—ERRHA ]

Tax and service charge included

\_

DAV zi—suvs /8 EE=IL A1 RF—
BEf &2 HITIV YIRRUYY
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* All prices are per person (tax and service charge included). * The menu is subject to seasonal availability. * Please notify us in advance if you have food allergies.
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